TRAINING COMPETITION RESULTS, “WEDNESDAY RACE” June 3™ 2015, Helsinki, Pirkkola

200m Time Trial

Place Name

1 Robert Brandt

2 Nils Vaha-Vahe

3 Kaapo Schrek

4 Pekka Mattila

5 Jani Suihkonen

6 Jaakko Ajanki

7 Vilmer Vesanto

8 Joonas Jarvensivu

100m Time Trial (small track)

Place Name

1 Joonas Jarvensivu
2 Viljami Ylanen

3 Elliot Vesanto

3000m Line Race

Place Name

1 Robert Brandt
2 Teemu Yldnen
3 Nils Vaha-Vahe
4 Kaapo Schrek

5 Vilmer Vesanto

Team name
HTL
HTL
HTL
HTL
HTL
HTL
HTL

Espoo

Team name
Espoo
Espoo

HTL

Team name
HTL
HTL
HTL
HTL

HTL

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Gender
Male
Male

Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Time

0:20.82

0:21.83

0:21.85

0:21.97

0:23.36

0:23.54

0:24.29

0:34.27

Time

0:18.62

0:24.68

0:32.31

Time

5:05.7

5:23.8

6:06.6

6:06.7

7:18.6

Difference

+0:01.01
+0:01.03
+0:01.15
+0:02.54
+0:02.72
+0:03.47

+0:13.45

Difference

+0:06.06

+0:13.69

Difference

+0:18.1
+1:00.9
+1:01.0

+2:12.9



